#1 Singles
1st place
2nd place
3rd place
4th place

#2 Singles

1st place

#3 Singles

1st place

#4 Singles

1st place

#1 Doubles
1st place
2nd place
3rd place
4th place

#2 Doubles

1st place

#3 Doubles

1st place

Team Results
1st place
2nd place
3rd place
3rd place
5th place
6th place
7th place
8th place
9th place
10th place
10th place
12th place

Name

Olivia Minikel
Sophia Fergus
Louisa Damkot

Natasha Schiegg

Name

Cordelia Damkot

Name

Aneesha Prathigudupu

Name

Jordan Domnick

Name

Tristyn Lueck
Elsie Steimle
Julia Tackmier

Delaney Christensen

Name

Janelle Novotny

Name

Mia Fairbairn

Team Name
Ashwaubenon

De Pere

Green Bay Southwest
Manitowoc Lincoln
Sheboygan North
Bay Port

Pualski

Green Bay Preble
Green Bay East
Green Bay West
Sheboygan South
Kewaunee

Grade

10
11
11

Grade
11

Grade
11

Grade

Grade
12
12
10
11

Grade
11

Grade
11

Total Points

38
37
28
28

School
Manitowoc Lincoln
DePere
Sheboygan North

Ashwaubenon

School
Sheboygan North

School

Ashwaubenon

School

Ashwaubenon

Name

Audrey Ochsner
Kendra Peterson
Allison Roever

Courtney Behnke

Name

Mallory Kerhin

Name

Cassidy Williams

Record
14-1
12-4

6-4
8-5

Record

9-0

Record

11-2

Record

11-1

Grade
12
12
10
11

Grade
11

Grade
12

School

DePere

Manitowoc Lincoln
Green Bay Southwest

Ashwaubenon

School

Green Bay Southwest

School

DePere

Sectional 2 Results

Record
12-2
13-2

7-3
8-7

Record

9-1

Record
9-4



