#1 Singles	Name	Grade	School	Record		
1st place	Olivia Minikel	9	Manitowoc Lincoln	14-1		
2nd place	Sophia Fergus	10	DePere	12-4		
3rd place	Louisa Damkot	11	Sheboygan North	6-4		
•						
4th place	Natasha Schiegg	11	Ashwaubenon	8-5		
#2 Singles	Name	Grade	School	Record		
1st place	Cordelia Damkot	11	Sheboygan North	9-0		
#3 Singles	Name	Grade	School	Record		
1st place	Aneesha Prathigudupu	11	Ashwaubenon	11-2		
#4 Singles	Name	Grade	School	Record		
1st place	Jordan Domnick	9	Ashwaubenon	11-1		
#1 Doubles	Name	Grade	Name	Grade	School	Reco
1st place	Tristyn Lueck	12	Audrey Ochsner	12	DePere	12-2
2nd place	Elsie Steimle	12	Kendra Peterson	12	Manitowoc Lincoln	13-2
3rd place	Julia Tackmier	10	Allison Roever	10	Green Bay Southwest	7-3
4th place	Delaney Christensen	11	Courtney Behnke	11	Ashwaubenon	8-7
#2 Doubles	Name	Grade	Name	Grade	School	Reco
1st place	Janelle Novotny	11	Mallory Kerhin	11	Green Bay Southwest	9-1
#3 Doubles	Name	Grade	Name	Grade	School	Reco
1st place	Mia Fairbairn	11	Cassidy Williams	12	DePere	9-4
Team Results	Team Name	Total Points				
1st place	Ashwaubenon	38				
2nd place	De Pere	37				
3rd place	Green Bay Southwest	28				
3rd place	Manitowoc Lincoln	28				

Team Results	Team Name	Total Points
1st place	Ashwaubenon	38
2nd place	De Pere	37
3rd place	Green Bay Southwest	28
3rd place	Manitowoc Lincoln	28
5th place	Sheboygan North	25
6th place	Bay Port	23
7th place	Pualski	14
8th place	Green Bay Preble	12
9th place	Green Bay East	8
10th place	Green Bay West	2
10th place	Sheboygan South	2
12th place	Kewaunee	0